I nstitute Nane::

Cour se Code: 128 Br anch Name . FITTER
Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 4

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13121212810468 KULWANT SI NGH

2

NOTE :

13121212810479

VI KRAM SI NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LALRU

Mks. Cbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
460 99971 (P /80 )/ 16 99972
99973 (O /40 )/ 16 99975
449 99971 (P /91 )/ 16 99972
99973 (0O /33 )/ 16 99975

(0157
(0 /219
(0138

(0 /223

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 25
)7

)/ 25

St at us
PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 128
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

2

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13148812816680
13148812816688

13148812816690

13148812816692

13148812816698

GIB I NST. OF | NDUSTRAI L TRG
Br anch Name

Name
BALW NDER S| NGH

MANPREET SI NGH

NI RVAL SI NGH

RAJW NDER SI NGH

VARI NDER DASS

FI TTER
Semest er 4

BHADAUR DI ST.

Ms. Qbt .

477

499

514

BARNALA

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(0180
(P /53
(0176
(P /54
(0194
(Al
(0194

(P /49

)17
)17
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 18

) 17

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(0145
(0 /232
(O /46
(0 /252
(O /49
(0 /260
(O /49

(0 /252

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)1 25
)/ 8
)/ 28
)/ 8
)/ 28
)/ 8
)27

St at us
ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 128
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

13211412817837

13211412817840

13211412817850

13211412817855

13211412817868

13211412817870

Semest er

Name
MAYANK KUMAR

PANKAJ GHAI

RAKESH KUVAR

RAVI  KUVAR

SOURABH

SUMEET

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHN ANA
Br anch Name

Ms. Qbt .

480

484

477

465

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(P /105
(0134
(P /105
(0137
(P /98
(0135
(0180
(0134
(R/0
(0135
(P /94

(O /33

)17
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
)/ 18
) 14
)1 15
)/ 15
) 14
)/ 15

)/ 15

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(0139
(0 /235
(P /64
(0 /215
(0136
( O /240
(A1

(0 /190
(P /57
(0 /215
(P /57

(01220

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 24
)/ 8
)/ 23
)/ 8
)/ 25
)7
)1 22
)7
)22
)/ 8

)/ 23

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS



Institute Nane:: BHAGAT NAMDEV | TC, VI LL. RATTANHERI , KHANNA

Course Code: 128 Branch Nane : FITTER

Max Marks: 650 Senest er 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
)/ 18 99972 (0O /72 )9 PASS

1 13217412819252 BALRAM SI NGH 538 99971 (O /95
99973 (P /40 )/ 19 99975 (O /257 )/ 28

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 128
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13218712819668

13218712819669

13218712819671

13218712819672

13218712819673

13218712819674

13218712819675

GURU ARJAN DEV | TC KIRI BHUVAL, LUDH ANA
Br anch Name

FI TTER

Semest er 4

Nane Ms. Obt .

AM TESH KUVAR PANDEY

DEEPAK KUVAR

DI NESH SI NGH

HARPREET S| NGH

MANDEEP S| NGH

MOHI T SHARVA

SANJEEV KUMAR

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971 (R /24 ) 14 99972
99973 (0O /35 )/ 15 99975
99971 (R /31 )/ 16 99972
99973 (0O /40 )/ 16 99975
99971 (R /34 )/ 15 99972
99973 (0O/31 )/ 15 99975
99971 (R /30 )/ 14 99972
99973 (0O/31 )/ 16 99975
99971 (R /12 )/ 15 99972
99973 (0O/32 ) 14 99975
99971 (R /23 ) 14 99972
99973 (0O/35 )/ 13 99975
99971 (R /41 )/ 14 99972
99973 (O /34 )/ 13 99975

(O /46
(01220
(0145
(0 /218
(0 /45
(0 /224
(O /43
(01226
(O /49
(01220
(O /42
(01218
(O /42

(0 /228

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 20
)/ 8
)22
)7
)/ 20
)7
)/ 18
)7
)/ 19
)7
)/ 20
)7

)/ 19

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



I nstitute Nane::

Cour se Code: 128 Br anch Name . FITTER
Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 4

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13247212823616 DAVI NDER SI NGH

2 13247212823622 SAMARTH PAL

3 13247212823623 SANDEEP KUVAR

NOTE :

Ms. Qbt .

DESH BHAGAT TECH COLL, NEW FATHEHGARH, HOSHI ARPUR

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(R /36
(0135
(R /19
(O /40
(R/7

(0 /40

)1 15
)12
)/ 16
)/ 15
)17

)/ 16

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(0136
(0 /210
(0143
(0 /230
(0136

(0 /250

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 15
)/ 8
)/ 15
)/ 8

)/ 20

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: LLRM | TC AJI TWAL( MOGA)

Cour se Code: 128 Branch Nane : FITTER

Max Marks: 650 Senest er 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13255312824673 SAMEER FAI L

2 13255312824674 SATNAM SI NGH 99971 (0O /87 )/17 99972 (0O /42 )7 REAPPEAR

99973 (A )] 14 99975 (O /226 )/ 25

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



MAA ART & CRAFT TEACHER TRG

Institute Nane:: SAl
Cour se Code: 128 Br anch Name FI TTER
Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 4
S. No Regi stration No Name
AJAY SARNVAL

1 13327912843011

NOTE

I NST. GURDASPUR

Ms. Qbt .
489

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
99971 (P /99 )17 99972

99973 (0O /32 )/ 18 99975

(0134
(01252

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 29

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane:: GURU RAM DASS | Tl , KAPURTHALA

Course Code: 128 Branch Nane : FITTER

Max Marks: 650 Senest er 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
)/ 18 99972 (O /53 )/ 8 REAPPEAR

1 13337212832860 NI TI N SHARVA 99971 (A/
99973 (0O /37 ) 17 99975 (O /258 )1 27

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: GENIUS |1 TC, KHAI RA ROAD, SARDULGARH ( MANSA)

Cour se Code: 128 Br anch Name . FITTER

Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13437712836365 ABHAY S| NGH 507 99971 (P /84 )/ 18 99972 (P /53 )/ 8 PASS

99973 (0O /43 )/ 18 99975 (O /255 )/ 28

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, FEROZEPUR

Course Code: 128 Branch Nane : FITTER

Max Marks: 650 Senest er 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
JAGANDEEP SI NGH 474 99971 (0O /72 )/ 17 99972 (0O /38 )/ 8 PASS

1 13441212836600
99973 (P /51 ) 17 99975 (0O /245 )/ 26

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



